
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 ALONSO GUADAÑO, RAUL 17,7 17,3 62
2 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 18,9 18,5 63
3 ENRÍQUEZ PRADA, AMANCIO 22,5 21,9 64

SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 20,2 20 64
MORENO MARTIN, FELIPE 18,8 64

6 SÁIZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 24,5 23,9 65
7 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, JOSE JAVIER 22,8 22,4 66

MAGUREGUI LACHA, JOS_ MAR_A 18,6 66
9 CARDENAL VAQUERIZO, GONZALO 21,6 67

AGUILERA SANTA VICTORIA, BORJA 19,4 67
GALÁN ALVAREZ, JUAN CARLOS 19,1 67
VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 18,5 67

13 MARTINEZ ARIAS, JAVIER 22,8 68
NICOLAS, ALBERTO 21,9 68
PARADELA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 21,8 68

16 MARTINEZ LEON, DIEGO 32 29,8 69
SORIA RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 24,3 69

18 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS 29,7 29,4 70
SANAGUSTIN, RAPUN, JUAN 25,2 70

20 ARNAIZ ARRANZ, IVAN 26,4 71
MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 23,5 71
FERNANDEZ RODA, JOSE FRANCISCO 19,7 19,8 71
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, IVAN 17,7 17,8 71

24 VILLANUEVA BLANCO, VICENTE 25,6 72
HERRERO RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS 17,6 17,7 72

26 HERRANZ PINTO, LUIS 29,7 29,4 73
CABEZON LOPEZ, FELIX 36 35,4 73
RUIZ CANO, JOSE ANTONIO 17,7 17,8 73

29 CUESTA DIEGO, PABLO 24,5 24,6 74
HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 23,9 24 74
REINA ZAMORANO, FRANCISCO 22,5 22,6 74
FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 19,5 19,6 74

33 TORRES ORTIZ, EUGENIO 25,8 25,9 75
AGUADO BARBA, CARLOS 21,2 21,3 75

35 SAMA COLAO, JUAN 25,8 25,9 76
ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 21,7 21,8 76

37 FERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO, FRANCISCO J. 32,9 77
ORTS SANFELIX, LUIS VICENTE 30,5 30,6 77
DAGANZO ADAN, JOSE CARLOS 23,5 23,6 77

40 RUBIO ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 30,9 31 78
GONZALEZ SEOANE, JOSE LUIS 23,8 23,9 78
BARCHINO TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 25,1 25,2 78

43 HORTAL, MARIANO 29,9 30 79
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 26,2 26,3 79
BENITEZ TEJERINA, GUILLERMO 36 79
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MIRANDA QUERINO, ANDRES 36 79
ARCHILLA GIL, JOSE 23,3 23,4 79

48 ALONSO, JOSE 23,8 80
MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 21,6 21,7 80

50 GARCIA FEIJOO, UNAI 33,5 33,6 81
LOZANO PASCUAL, MAGIN 27,4 27,5 81
MOFFA, MATTEO 22,9 23 81
BLAZQUEZ COSMES, JUAN MATIAS 20,4 20,5 81

54 RODRIGUEZ BERRUECO, ROBERTO 26 26,1 82
HERRERA, ALVARO 32,9 33 82
CASADO SANCHZEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 31,9 32 82
CAMPOS MORENO, IGNACIO 28,3 28,4 82
FACI CAÑEDO-ARGÜELLES, ALBERTO 26,5 26,6 82
AZNAL RUEDA, SANTIAGO 26,3 26,4 82

60 TORRE REMIRO, MIGEUL 26,8 26,9 83
DE LA CUERDA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 24,2 24,3 83

62 GARCÍA, JOSE IGNACIO 35,8 35,9 84
63 LENDINES BERGUA, FCO. JAVIER 34,8 34,9 85

DOMINGUEZ CARDEÑOSA, FRANCISCO JAVI 25 25,1 85
65 JIMENEZ DE DIEGO, MANUEL 28 28,1 86

MAAESTRO GUTIERREZ, MANUEL 30,3 30,4 86
RUBIO, VICENTE 20,9 21 86

68 SORIANO MORENO, JOSE MARIA 28,7 28,8 87
SANCHEZ AJATES, FCO. JAVIER 28,2 28,3 87

70 AMOR MUÑOZ, FCO. JAVIER 36 88
71 BONET SAN MARTIN, JOSE FCO. 29,2 29,3 89
72 LOPEZ ORCAJO, JAVIER 36 90
73 MANSILLA, PEDRO 28,8 28,9 93
74 MONSERRAAT NARANJO, CRISTIAN 36 96
75 CANDANEDO, CARLOS 33,1 33,2 97
76 HERMIDA MEDÍN , JUAN RAMÓN 31,9 32 98
77 PEREZ SANTOS, RAFAEL 34,3 34,4 100
78 ALMANSA DIAZ, ANDRES 36 103
79 PASANAU TORRAS, JUAN 27,2 27,3 Ret

PORTOLES SANJUAN, EDMUNDO 36 N.P
GARCIA OREA, PEDRO 25,8 N.P
MARTINEZ-MORATA, EMILIO 29,3 N.P
ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 24 N.P

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 ENRÍQUEZ PRADA, AMANCIO 22,5 21,9 51
SÁIZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 24,5 23,9 51

3 ALOSNO GUADAÑO, RAUL 17,7 17,3 52
LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 18,9 18,5 52

5 SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 20,2 20 53
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, JOSE JAVIER 22,8 22,4 53

7 MORENO MARTIN, FELIPE 18,8 54
MARTINEZ LEON, DIEGO 32 29,8 54

9 CARDENAL VAQUERIZO, GONZALO 21,6 55
MARTINEZ ARIAS, JAVIER 22,8 55
SORIA RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 24,3 55
GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS 29,7 29,4 55

CLASIFICACION HÁNDICAP



13 MAGUREGUI LACHA, JOS_ MAR_A 18,6 56
AGUILERA SANTA VICTORIA, BORJA 19,4 56
GALÁN ALVAREZ, JUAN CARLOS 19,1 56
NICOLAS, ALBERTO 21,9 56
PARADELA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 21,8 56
SANAGUSTIN, RAPUN, JUAN 25,2 56
ARNAIZ ARRANZ, IVAN 26,4 56

20 VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 18,5 57
VILLANUEVA BLANCO, VICENTE 25,6 57

22 MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 23,5 58
HERRANZ PINTO, LUIS 29,7 29,4 58
CABEZON LOPEZ, FELIX 36 35,4 58

25 FERNANDEZ RODA, JOSE FRANCISCO 19,7 19,8 60
CUESTA DIEGO, PABLO 24,5 24,6 60
HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 23,9 24 60
TORRES ORTIZ, EUGENIO 25,8 25,9 60

29 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, IVAN 17,7 17,8 61
REINA ZAMORANO, FRANCISCO 22,5 22,6 61
SAMA COLAO, JUAN 25,8 25,9 61

32 HERRERO RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS 17,6 17,7 62
ORTS SANFELIX, LUIS VICENTE 30,5 30,6 62
FERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO, FRANCISCO J. 32,9 62

35 RUIZ CANO, JOSE ANTONIO 17,7 17,8 63
FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 19,5 19,6 63
AGUADO BARBA, CARLOS 21,2 21,3 63
RUBIO ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 30,9 31 63

39 ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 21,7 21,8 64
DAGANZO ADAN, JOSE CARLOS 23,5 23,6 64
GONZALEZ SEOANE, JOSE LUIS 23,8 23,9 64
BARCHINO TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 25,1 25,2 64
HORTAL, MARIANO 29,9 30 64
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 26,2 26,3 64
BENITEZ TEJERINA, GUILLERMO 36 64
MIRANDA QUERINO, ANDRES 36 64

47 ARCHILLA GIL, JOSE 23,3 23,4 66
ALONSO, JOSE 23,8 66
GARCIA FEIJOO, UNAI 33,5 33,6 66
LOZANO PASCUAL, MAGIN 27,4 27,5 66

51 RODRIGUEZ BERRUECO, ROBERTO 26 26,1 67
HERRERA, ALVARO 32,9 33 67
CASADO SANCHZEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 31,9 32 67
CAMPOS MORENO, IGNACIO 28,3 28,4 67
FACI CAÑEDO-ARGÜELLES, ALBERTO 26,5 26,6 67
AZNAL RUEDA, SANTIAGO 26,3 26,4 67

57 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 21,6 21,7 68
MOFFA, MATTEO 22,9 23 68
TORRE REMIRO, MIGEUL 26,8 26,9 68

60 DE LA CUERDA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 24,2 24,3 69
GARCÍA, JOSE IGNACIO 35,8 35,9 69

62 BLAZQUEZ COSMES, JUAN MATIAS 20,4 20,5 70
LENDINES BERGUA, FCO. JAVIER 34,8 34,9 70

64 DOMINGUEZ CARDEÑOSA, FRANCISCO JAVI 25 25,1 71
JIMENEZ DE DIEGO, MANUEL 28 28,1 71
MAAESTRO GUTIERREZ, MANUEL 30,3 30,4 71

67 SANCHEZ AJATES, FCO. JAVIER 28,2 28,3 72
68 SORIANO MORENO, JOSE MARIA 28,7 28,8 73



AMOR MUÑOZ, FCO. JAVIER 36 73
70 RUBIO, VICENTE 20,9 21 74

BONET SAN MARTIN, JOSE FCO. 29,2 29,3 74
72 LOPEZ ORCAJO, JAVIER 36 75
73 MANSILLA, PEDRO 28,8 28,9 78
74 MONSERRAAT NARANJO, CRISTIAN 36 81
75 CANDANEDO, CARLOS 33,1 33,2 82
76 HERMIDA MEDÍN , JUAN RAMÓN 31,9 32 83
77 PEREZ SANTOS, RAFAEL 34,3 34,4 85
78 ALMANSA DIAZ, ANDRES 36 88
79 PASANAU TORRAS, JUAN 27,2 27,3 Ret

ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 24 N.P
GARCIA OREA, PEDRO 25,8 N.P
MARTINEZ-MORATA, EMILIO 29,3 N.P
PORTOLES SANJUAN, EDMUNDO 36 N.P


